X-MART 10 koupelnovy ventilator axialni, 15W, potrubi

100mm, nerez mat

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
Sifka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:

Material:

Prdmér potrubi:
Prikon:

Pritok vzduchu:
Hluk:

Pocet otacek:
Max. délka odtahu:
Stupen kryti:
Napéti:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

01040000

Cata
X-MART VENTILATOR

150 mm
150 mm
85 mm

Brouseny nerez
Plast

100 mm
15W

98 m3/hod
40dB

2500 ot/min
3m

IPx4

230V

0.66 kg

1ks

2 roky
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X-MART 10 koupelnovy ventilator axialni, 15W, potrubi
100mm, nerez mat Cata
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